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Source: UEFA

Arena Lviv,
Lviv,

June 17

B

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*

8
6
13
1.11
1.52

21
10

9
1.45
1.00

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD

HEAD-TO-HEAD 
Denmark 8

Draws
3

Germany 14Goals

Recent meetings

3
Portugal 1-0
N’lands 2-1

Denmark
Germany

2010
2007

Germany
Denmark

FIFA rank
Match 1
Match 2

2-2
0-1

35 51

9
N’lands 1-0
Portugal 2-3


